Avanti J-30�
Higher performance. Incredible speed.
DS-16760B
Accelerate your discovery process.
The Avanti J-30� high-performance centrifuge system gives you the
fastest separations possible, in the shortest amount of time. With
either of two specific rotors, the Avanti J-30� can achieve forces in
excess of 100,000 x g at up to 30,000 rpm—speeds that are sure to

30x115 600 mL
JLA-10.500 369681 10,000 18,500 2,840 6x500 69x160 3 L
JA-10 369687 10,000 17,700 3,610 6x500 69x160 3 L
JLA-9.1000 366754 9,000 16,800 2,540 4x1,000 95x191 4 L
§
**
Dual-Locking Lids provide sample containment by enabling the rotor to remain sealed while being transported to a biocontainment hood.
Single-locking lid versions of these rotors are not BioCertified.
�BioSafe and Biosafety are terms intended to describe the enhanced biocontainment features of our products. Elutriation systems are available.
Please contact your sales representative.
�BioCertified is a term used to describe our products which have been tested and validated to demonstrate containment of microbiological
aerosols by an independent, third-party facility (Health Protection Agency, Porton Down, UK or USAMRIID, Ft. Detrick, MD, USA). Improper use
or maintenance may affect seal integrity and, thus, containment.
swinging bucket Rotors
Rotor Type Part No. Max Speed (rpm) Max RCF, x g k Factor No. Tubes x Volume (mL) Max Tube Size (mm) Rotor Capacity
JS-24.15 362396 24,000 110,500 376 6x15 16x96 90 mL
JS-24.38 360743 24,000 103,900 334 6x38.5 25x89 231 mL
JS-13.1 346963 13,000 26,500 1,841 6x50 29x104 300 mL
JS-7.5 336380 7,500 10,400 5,287 4x250 62x136 1 L
JS-5.9 369331 5,900 6,570 — 10 Microplates — —
continuous Flow and zonal rotors
Rotor Type Part No. Max Speed (rpm) Max RCF, x g k Factor Max Volume (mL)
JCF-Z Large Core 357521 20,000 39,900 293 1,250
JCF-Z Standard Core 335140 20,000 39,900 100 660